YOUR DAILY EXPERIENCE POWERED BY MITEC
SALES@MITECTELECOM.COM  |   WWW.MITECTELECOM.COM  |   1-514-694-9000
DATASHEET
5-40 W C-BAND
ONE-BOX DESIGN BUC
EVEN MORE POWER FOR YOUR BUC
The new generation of Mitec VSAT medium
power Block Up-Converters comes with a super

Vibration 5 G (3 axis, 50 Hz to 2 KHz); 1 mm p-p (3 axis, 5 to 50 Hz)
Shock 30 G (3 axis)
ORDERING INFORMATION*
Band 1 Block Upconverter MTX-596437-60-ES-XX MTX-596440-60-ES-XX MTX-596443-60-ES-XX MTX-596446-60-ES-XX
Band 2 Block Upconverter MTX-596737-60-ES-XX MTX-596740-60-ES-XX MTX-596743-60-ES-XX MTX-596746-60-ES-XX
Band 3 Block Upconverter MTX-576437-60-ES-XX MTX-576440-60-ES-XX MTX-576443-60-ES-XX MTX-576446-60-ES-XX
Band 4 Block Upconverter MTX-677037-60-ES-XX MTX-677040-60-ES-XX MTX-677043-60-ES-XX MTX-677046-60-ES-XX
Band 5 Block Upconverter MTX-646737-60-ES-XX MTX-646740-60-ES-XX MTX-646743-60-ES-XX MTX-646746-60-ES-XX
Optional Outdoor Power Supply for all above BUCs PN: 215560-001MD (With Bias-Tee)          Outdoor Power Supply
Optional Indoor Power Supply for 5-10W BUCs PN: 217537-001MD (With Bias-Tee)
Optional Indoor Power Supply for 20-40W BUCs PN: 215559-001MD (With Bias-Tee)
*When ordering replace -XX by the following options: